2025 Fee Schedule

# DAYS TUITION | BUILDING |AMENITIES| P & F SPEECH |EDUCATION IT YEAR CAMP TOTAL
PER WEEK FEES LEVY* LEVY* SCREEN PACKS LEVY BOOK*
PRE KINDY One day $40 $40 per week
Two days| Perday $80 per week
KINDERGARTEN |Four days| $885 $135 $139 $105 $95 ‘ $70 $40 $30 $1,499
PRE PRIMARY $1,107 $222 $545 $105 $25 $50 $30 $2,084
YEAR ONE $1,107 $222 $497 $105 $55 $100 $30 $2,116
YEAR TWO % $1,107 $222 $497 $105 $55 $100 $30 $2,116
YEAR THREE % $1,107 $222 $620 $105 $95 $100 $30 $2,279
YEAR FOUR & $1,107 $222 $651 $105 $95 $200 $30 $2.,410
YEAR FIVE $1,107 $222 $640 $105 $95 $200 $30 $2,399
YEAR SIX $1,107 $222 $613 $105 $70 $80 $30 $430 $2,657
*Per Family
Enrolment Peel Catholic Schools Sibling Discount Scheme

No fee is charged to lodge an application for
enrolment.

There is a $200 non-refundable deposit
payable upon acceptance of enrolment.

The deposit is deducted from the first year's
school fees.

Family Discounts for Siblings

Second Child - 20% Discount
Tuition Fee Kindergarten $708 and Pre Primary
to Year Six $885.60.

Third Child - 40% Discount
Tuition Fee Kindergarten $531 and Pre Primary
to Year Six $664.20.

Fourth and Subsequent Children - 100%
Discount
No Tuition Fee charged.

Financial Assistance

The Principal may grant discretionary
discounts on school fees when families find
themselves in difficult financial hardship.

This will be applied on a case-by-case basis
and the family is encouraged to contact the
Principal immediately.

The Peel Catholic Schools Sibling Discount
Scheme applies to families who have siblings
attending more than one Catholic school in
the Peel region.

The discount applies to the tuition component
of the fees only.

A declaration form needs to be completed at
the beginning of each year.

CECWA Concession Card Discount Scheme

Parents of a current means tested Family
Health Care Card or Pensioner Concession
Card are eligible for a discount on their school
fees under this scheme.

Parents will need to complete the Catholic
Education Commission of Western Australia
(CECWA) Concession Card Discount Scheme
form and present this to the administration
office with their eligible card. The form is
available on our website or from the
administration office.

A new form will be required each time the
card is renewed after the expiry date.

If you have any questions, please call our
finance officer on 08 9583 8500 or email
finance@assumption.wa.edu.au.




